DS-MA2000-REV. 3.4  Page-0
MA 2000 System
MA 2000 – Multi-Operator Converged In-building Coverage System
MobileAccess™ 2000 converged
wireless networks solution provides
full multi-operator in-building
coverage. This includes support for
any combination of services in any

BTS Conditioner for GSM 900MHz for Orange
BTS Conditioner for DCS 1800MHz
BTS Conditioner for UMTS 2100MHz
BDA Conditioner for Cellular
BDA Conditioner for iDEN
BDA Conditioner for PCS
BDA Conditioner for SMR-Paging
BDA Conditioner for GSM 900MHz
BDA Conditioner for GSM 900MHz for Orange
BDA Conditioner for DCS 1800MHz
RIU Lite ESMR 800,SMR 900
RIU Lite Cellular 800,PCS 1900
Power Supply
LPS-48V-40W Local AC/DC Converter 40W
LPS-48V-100W Local AC/DC Converter 100W
RPS-200-N-48 Non-redundant 200W 110/220V Wall Mount. Not to be used in North America
RPS-500-R-48 Redundant 500W 110/220V Chassis Mount. Not to be used in North America.
RPS-1000-R-48 Redundant 1000W 110/220V Chassis Mount
RPS-14-50W-48 Remote power supply,14 modules of 50W,48V
RPS-14-100W-48 Remote power supply,14 modules of 100W,48V
RPS-6M-220 Remote power supply enclosure,6 Modules,220v in-48VDC.
Not to be used in North America
RPS-600W-220 Remote power supply module 600W/48VDC,220V in
Not to be used in North America
RPS-1200W-220 Remote power supply module 1200W/48VDC,220V in
Not to be used in North America
MobileAccess Ltd. Vienna, Virginia  Tel: +1-703-848-0200
MobileAccess Ltd. Lod, Israel Tel: +972-8-9183888